
2025 VARSITY SCHEDULE

DAY DATE TEAM TIME PLACE

Sat Feb 1 Bridgeland (Scrim) 1:00 There

Mon Feb 3 Klein Collins (Scrim) 4:00 Here

Fri Feb 7 Cy Woods (Scrim) 4:00 There

Sat Feb 8 Hit-a-thon 2:00 Here

Mon Feb 10 Klein Oak (Scrim) 4:00 There

Fri Feb 14 College Park  (Scrim) 4:00 There

Mon Feb 17 Strake Jesuit (Scrim) 1:00 Here

Thur Feb .20 Cy Ranch Tourny vs Fulshear 12:30 Cy Fair

Thur Feb 20 Cy Ranch Tourny vs The Woodlands 3:00 Cy Fair

Friday Feb 21 Cy Ranch Tourny vs Cy Woods 12:30 Cy Springs

Friday Feb 21 Cy Ranch Tourny vs Cy Springs 5:30 Cy Springs

Saturday Feb 22 Cy Ranch Tourny vs Cy Park 12:30 Cy Springs

Saturday Feb 22 Cy Ranch Tourny vs Klein Collins 3:00 Cy Springs

Thur Feb 27 5 Tool Tournament vs Rockwall Heath 2:00 RW Heath

Thur Feb 27 5 Tool Tournament vs Rockwall  5:00 Rockwall

Fri Feb 28 5 Tool Tournament vs Frienship 12:00 Prosper

Fri Feb 28 5 Tool Tournament vs Prosper 5:00 Prosper

Sat March 1 5 Tool Tournament vs Kamehameh 10:00 Argyle

Tue Mar 4 Clear Creek 6:00 There

Thur Mar 6 Strake Tournament vs Katy Taylor 2:00 Here

Thur Mar 6 Strake Tournament vs Foster 7:00 Here

Fri Mar 7 Strake Tournament vs Concordia 2:00 Here

Fri Mar 7 Strake Tournaent vs Cy Woods 7:00 Here

Tue Mar 11 Cy Falls 2:00 Here

Wed Mar 12 Cy Falls 2:00 There

Tue Mar 18 Cy Ridge 7:00 There

Fri Mar 21 Cy Ridge (Support the Troops) 7:00 Here

Tue Mar 25 Cy Fair 7:00 Here

Fri Mar 28 Cy Fair 7:00 There

Tue April 1 Cy Creek 7:00 Here

Fri April 4 Cy Creek 7:00 There

Sat. April 5 Ridge Point (Senior Day) 2:00 Here

Tue April 8 Northbrook 7:00 There

Fri April 11 Nortbhrook (Family Night) 7:00 Here

Sat April 12 Cy Ranch 11:00 There

Tue April 15 Jersey Village 7:00 Here

Thurs April 17 Jersey Village 7:00 There

Tue April 22 Stratford 7:00 Threre

Fri April 25 Stratford 7:00 Here
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